
CURRICULAM VITAE

CHANDRA NATH DAS
Email ID:chandranath04@gmail.com
Contact No.:+919123758923

                                                                      Personal Details                                                        

Father's Name Mr. SUNIL KUMAR DAS
Date of Birth 10TH JUNE , 1996
Permanent Address 5/1/2 NANDALAL MUKHERJEE LANE 

P.O- SANTRAGACHI , HOWRAH-711104

Present Address DUMURJALA H.I.T QUARTERS , BLOCK-D ,
SCHEME-2 , ROOM-5 , P.S- BANTRA
P.O-KADAMTALA , HOWRAH-711101

Languages Known Bengali ,,English , Hindi
Alternate Mobile No. +917278216356

 ACADEMIC CARREER

                                                               General Qualification
Examination Institution Board Marks 

obtained
Percentage of 
marks

Year of 
passing

Madhyamik Santragachi 
Kedarnath 
Institution

West Bengal Board Of 
Secondary Education

510 72.85% 2012

Higher 
secondary

Santragachi 
Kedarnath 
Institution

West Bengal Board Of 
Higher Secondary 
Education

287 57.40% 2014

Technical Qualification
Instituti
on

Council Stream 3 Year Diploma Semester wise break-up%

Jnan 
Chandra
Ghosh 
Polytec
hnic 

West Bengal 
State 
Council Of 
Technical & 
Vocational 
Education 
And Skill 
Developmen
t

DIPLOMA
in Civil 
engineeri
ng

1st

Semest
er

2nd

Semest
er

3rd

Semest
er 

4th

Semest
er 

5th 
Semester

% GP
A

% GP
A

% GP
A

% GP
A

% GPA

78.
6

8.
4

71
.6

7.
5

69.
6

7.
6

77
.0

8.
2

83.
5

8.9

 
Average GPA = 8.12
Average % marks = 76.06
 

Admitted Through -        JEXPO



6th semester : Pursuing 
Year of passing out : 2019

Computer Skill
 Certificate in Computer Aided Design (AUTO CAD) with 75%

 Certificate Course in Information Technology Application (CITA) with grade A+

 Internet Surfing and working with internet

Career objective

 To work with an organization which provides me the opportunity to improve my skills and knowledge to 
grow along with the organization objective.

 To be successful in life in technical field as well as fulfill the hobbies

Personal Qualities

 Ability to produce best result in pressure situation.
 Ability to work as individual as well as in group.
 Decision making
 Highly motivated and eager to learn new things.
 Motivational and leadership skills.
 Listener

                                                                               Hobbies
 Photography

 Internet surfing

 Story book reading

 Music listening

Project Done

 Planning and designing of residential building apartment (G+2)

                                                             Experience and Training

 Completed Training on a ongoing work namely “ Construction of 60 m long single lane RCC
Bridge having carriageway width of 2.75 at Satpota over Lower Rampur Channel in 
Block-Amta-II , P.S. – Joypur , District- Howrah ” 

Profile summary
 An enthusiastic highly motivated fresher with leadership skills pursuing diploma in civil engineering.
 Eager to learn new technologies.
 Always willing to innovate the new things which can improve the existing technology.

                                                                          Self-Declaration

I hereby declare that all the above mentioned information given by me is true and correct to the best of my 
knowledge and belief.

   Date: -                                                                                                  Signature:-     
 Place:-




