CURRICULAM VITAE

CHANDRA NATH DAS

Email ID:chandranath04@gmail.com Contact No.:+919123758923



Personal Details

Father's Name	Mr. SUNIL KUMAR DAS
Date of Birth	10 [™] JUNE , 1996
Permanent Address	5/1/2 NANDALAL MUKHERJEE LANE P.O- SANTRAGACHI , HOWRAH-711104
Present Address	DUMURJALA H.I.T QUARTERS , BLOCK-D , SCHEME-2 , ROOM-5 , P.S- BANTRA P.O-KADAMTALA , HOWRAH-711101
Languages Known	Bengali ,,English , Hindi
Alternate Mobile No.	+917278216356

ACADEMIC CARREER

General Qualification						
Examination	Institution	Board	Marks obtained	Percentage of marks	Year of passing	
Madhyamik	Santragachi Kedarnath Institution	West Bengal Board Of Secondary Education	510	72.85%	2012	
Higher secondary	Santragachi Kedarnath Institution	West Bengal Board Of Higher Secondary Education	287	57.40%	2014	

Admitted Through - JEXPO

Technical Qualification												
Instituti on	Council	Stream	3 Year Diploma Semester wise break-up%									
Jnan Chandra Ghosh	Chandra State	DIPLOMA in Civil engineeri	1 st Semest er		2 nd Semest er		3 rd Semest er		4 th Semest er		5 th Semester	
Polytec hnic	Technical & Vocational	ng	%	GP A	%	GP A	%	GP A	%	GP A	%	GPA
	Education And Skill Developmen t	7 6	78. 6	8. 4	71 .6	7. 5	69. 6	7. 6	77 .0	8. 2	83. 5	8.9

Average GPA = 8.12 Average % marks = 76.06 6th semester : Pursuing Year of passing out : 2019

Computer Skill

- Certificate in Computer Aided Design (AUTO CAD) with 75%
- Certificate Course in Information Technology Application (CITA) with grade A+
- Internet Surfing and working with internet

Career objective

- > To work with an organization which provides me the opportunity to improve my skills and knowledge to grow along with the organization objective.
- > To be successful in life in technical field as well as fulfill the hobbies

Personal Qualities

- Ability to produce best result in pressure situation.
- Ability to work as individual as well as in group.
- · Decision making
- Highly motivated and eager to learn new things.
- · Motivational and leadership skills.
- Listener

Hobbies

- Photography
- Internet surfing
- Story book reading
- Music listening

Project Done

➤ Planning and designing of residential building apartment (G+2)

Experience and Training

Completed Training on a ongoing work namely "Construction of 60 m long single lane RCC Bridge having carriageway width of 2.75 at Satpota over Lower Rampur Channel in Block-Amta-II, P.S. – Joypur, District- Howrah"

Profile summary

- An enthusiastic highly motivated fresher with leadership skills pursuing diploma in civil engineering.
- Eager to learn new technologies.
- Always willing to innovate the new things which can improve the existing technology.

Self-Declaration

I hereby declare that all the above mentioned information given by me is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: -

Signature:-

Clandra noth Das

Place:-